
 
 
Team Results 2017.18 
 
Men’s 1 
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose 

Radcliffe Knights Sun 1st Oct 17 Home Kimberley LC 1-8 Lose 

Beeston Valley 3 Mon 20th Nov 17 Away Chilwell Olympia 0-9 Lose 

East Leake Wed 13th Dec 17 Away East Leake LC 0-9 Lose 

David Lloyd 2 Sun 21st Jan 18 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose 

Arboretum Sun 11th Mar 18 Home Kimberley LC 1-8 Lose 

 
Men’s 2 
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose 

David Lloyd 3 Fri 20th Oct 17 Away David Lloyd 0-9 Lose 

Uni of Nottm 2 Sun 29th Oct 17 Home Kimberley LC 3-6 Win* 

Mapperley Park 4 Sun 26th Nov 17 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose 

Arboretum 3 Mon 4th Dec 17 Away Girls High Sch 0-9 Lose 

Redhill 2 Sun 14th Jan 18 Home Kimberley LC 3-6 Lose 

Rushcliffe Arena Fri 26th Jan 18 Away Rushcliffe Arena 0-9 Lose** 

 
*Uni of Nottm did not play a full team 
**Unplayed - Safari could not field a full team 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Mixed 1 
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose 

David Lloyd 2 Sun 29th Oct 17 Home Kimberley LC 5-4 Win 

Arboretum Sun 19th Nov 17 Home Kimberley LC 1-8 Lose 

David Lloyd 2 Fri 24th Nov 17 Away David Lloyd 3-6 Lose 

Beeston Valley 3 Sun 10th Dec 17 Home Kimberley LC 4-5 Lose 

Rushcliffe Arena Fri 12th Jan 18 Away Rushcliffe Arena 0-9 Lose 

Beeston Valley 3 Mon 5th Feb 18 Away Chilwell Olympia 0-9 Lose 

Rushcliffe Arena Sun 4th Mar 18 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose 

Arboretum Mon 12th Mar 18 Away Girls High Sch 0-9 Lose 

 
Mixed 2 
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose 

Redhill 2 Sun 15th Oct 17 Home Kimberley LC 3-6 Lose 

Boots 3 Sun 12th Nov 17 Away Chilwell Olympia 1-8 Lose 

Boots 3 Sun 3rd Dec 17 Home Kimberley LC 2-7 Lose 

St Giles 4 Sun 10th Dec 17 Home Kimberley LC 2-7 Lose 

Carlton 4 Fri 5th Jan 18 Away Carlton Forum 0-9 Lose 

St Giles 4 Sun 4th Feb 18 Away Chilwell Olympia 1-8 Lose 

Redhill 2 Sun 18th Feb 18 Home* Kimberley LC 1-8 Lose 

Carlton 4 Sun 25th Feb 18 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose 

 
*Redhill home match but lost courts, played at Kimberley LC 


